
daily menu
Snacks

Extras

Tatws Pob , Jackets

Saws Cyrri , Curry Sauce

Rhôl Selsig Fegan, Vegan
Sausage Roll

Grefi , Gravy
Ffa Pob , Baked Beans

Selsig, Sausage

50p

50p

60p

50p

£1.40

Plain

Sglodion, Chips

Ffa Pob , Beans
Caws, Cheese
Caws a Ffa Pob , Beans &
Cheese

£1.50

£1.40

£2.20

£2.50

£2.00

Tiwna mayonnaise, Tuna
Mayonaise
Colslo, Coleslaw £2.20

£2.60

Grab & Go
£2.60Pasta Arrabbiata

Pitsa Calzone Margherita,
Margherita Calzone Pizza

£1.80

Tikka Masala Cyw Iâr, Chicken
Tikka Masala & Rice

£3.90

Tikka Masala Heb Gyw Iâr, No
Chicken Tikka Masala & Rice

£3.90


